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About


Our TeamOur PracticeOur Community
Services


Preventive DentistryRestorative DentistryCosmetic DentistryDental ImplantsWisdom Teeth ExtractionsInvisalignDentures
For Patients


Patient ResourcesMembership Planpayment plansBlog
ContactNew Patient Special
New Patient Special






Get In Touch
Request an Appointment

Name:Email Address:
Phone Number:Preferred Appointment Date:



Preferred Appointment Time:
HourMinuteAM PMHour
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12

Minute
00
15
30
45

AM/PM
AM
PM


**Requested time is not final until you receive confirmation from our office.

Message:Please do not submit any Protected Health Information (PHI).


Thank you! Your submission has been received!

Oops! Something went wrong while submitting the form.
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19 S Main St Dry Ridge, KY 41035Proudly Serving: Dry Ridge & Grant County

Contact Us

Call: (859) 823-0111Fax: (859) 823-9111contact@friendlydentalco.com
Office Hours

Mon: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Tue: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Wed: 7:00 AM - 1:00 PM
Thu: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Fri: 8:00 AM - 1:00 PM
Sat & Sun: Closed
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